FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	4
Programme  : 	BA - History
Month & Year  : 	Jul 2023 Date  : 	13-09-2023
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VIII
Readings in Literature II
19UEN411.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course IV
Medieval India: Socio-Cultural Processes
19UHY441
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course V
History of Modern World Part I
19UHY442
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2124001 ASHLIN JOSEPH B 19UFR411.1 4 19 38 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 14 32 46 4.6 E 18.4 3 15 41 56 5.6 D 16.8
2 U2124002 AISWARYA BIJU 19UHN411.1 4 19 33 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 14 33 47 4.7 E 18.8 3 16 41 57 5.7 D 17.1
3 U2124003 ANJALI KRISHNA 19UHN411.1 4 19 49 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 16 38 54 5.4 D 21.6 3 17 52 69 6.9 C 20.7
4 U2124004 ANJU D 19UHN411.1 4 19 40 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 15 19 34 3.4 F 13.6 3 17 44 61 6.1 C 18.3
5 U2124005 MEGHA RAVI 19UHN411.1 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1
6 U2124006 RAJEENA J 19UHN411.1 4 19 51 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 17 40 57 5.7 D 22.8 3 17 58 75 7.5 B 22.5
7 U2124007 SNEHA R S 19UHN411.1 4 19 1 20 2.0 F 8.0 4 12 8 20 2.0 F 8.0 3 12 34 46 4.6 E 13.8
8 U2124008 ALEX JOHN 19UHN411.1 4 20 31 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 16 20 36 3.6 F 14.4 3 14 31 45 4.5 E 13.5
9 U2124009 YEDHU KRISHNAN 19UHN411.1 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 19 59 78 7.8 B 23.4
10 U2124011 Abina.S 19UML411.1 4 19 51 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 20 40 60 6.0 C 24.0 3 19 43 62 6.2 C 18.6
11 U2124012 AGRATHA V 19UML411.1 4 19 1 20 2.0 F 8.0 4 15 2 17 1.7 F 6.8 3 13 4 17 1.7 F 5.1
12 U2124013 ALEENA L 19UML411.1 4 19 15 34 3.4 F 13.6 4 16 21 37 3.7 F 14.8 3 16 24 40 4.0 F 12.0
13 U2124015 ANCY SANTHOSH 19UML411.1 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 16 46 62 6.2 C 24.8 3 16 51 67 6.7 C 20.1
14 U2124016 ANJU A 19UML411.1 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 3 20 53 73 7.3 B 21.9
15 U2124017 ANJU B 19UML411.1 4 19 - - - WH - 4 15 - - - WH - 3 16 - - - WH -
16 U2124018 Avanthika Pillai 19UML411.1 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 3 20 63 83 8.3 A 24.9
17 U2124019 FAHSINA S A 19UML411.1 4 19 30 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 3 18 54 72 7.2 B 21.6
18 U2124020 FATHIMA S 19UML411.1 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 18 33 51 5.1 D 20.4 3 18 42 60 6.0 C 18.0
19 U2124021 FATHIMA S A 19UML411.1 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 19 30 49 4.9 E 19.6 3 19 24 43 4.3 F 12.9
20 U2124022 GOURI KRISHNA R 19UML411.1 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2 3 19 51 70 7.0 B 21.0
21 U2124023 HARITHA . S 19UML411.1 4 19 41 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2 3 17 50 67 6.7 C 20.1
22 U2124024 LEKSHMI RAJESH 19UML411.1 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4 3 20 55 75 7.5 B 22.5
23 U2124025 Meera Shekar. S 19UML411.1 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 20 38 58 5.8 D 23.2 3 17 46 63 6.3 C 18.9
24 U2124026 NIDHI MARIYA ALEX 19UML411.1 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 3 20 64 84 8.4 A 25.2
25 U2124027 PRABHA P 19UML411.1 4 19 40 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2 3 17 42 59 5.9 D 17.7
26 U2124028 PRIYA M 19UML411.1 4 19 43 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 3 17 52 69 6.9 C 20.7
27 U2124029 REENI GOMEZ 19UML411.1 4 19 42 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0 3 15 38 53 5.3 D 15.9
28 U2124030 SALU SREEKUMAR 19UML411.1 4 19 18 37 3.7 F 14.8 4 13 23 36 3.6 F 14.4 3 13 21 34 3.4 F 10.2
29 U2124031 SARANYA Y 19UML411.1 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 20 45 65 6.5 C 19.5
30 U2124032 Shahana Beegum  S 19UML411.1 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 3 19 49 68 6.8 C 20.4
31 U2124033 SHIFANA N 19UML411.1 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 19 35 54 5.4 D 21.6 3 17 53 70 7.0 B 21.0
32 U2124034 SONA L 19UML411.1 4 19 30 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 14 35 49 4.9 E 19.6 3 16 43 59 5.9 D 17.7
33 U2124035 SONY J 19UML411.1 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4 4 17 30 47 4.7 E 18.8 3 19 59 78 7.8 B 23.4
34 U2124036 SREELAKSHMI.S 19UML411.1 4 19 21 40 4.0 F 16.0 4 14 31 45 4.5 E 18.0 3 15 15 30 3.0 F 9.0
35 U2124037 SWETHA ANIL 19UML411.1 4 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 20 69 89 8.9 A 35.6 3 20 59 79 7.9 B 23.7
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VIII
Readings in Literature II
19UEN411.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course IV
Medieval India: Socio-Cultural Processes
19UHY441
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course V
History of Modern World Part I
19UHY442
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2124038 AADI KRISHNAN U 19UML411.1 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 20 56 76 7.6 B 22.8
37 U2124039 ABHIN A S 19UML411.1 4 19 44 63 6.3 C 25.2 4 14 44 58 5.8 D 23.2 3 19 38 57 5.7 D 17.1
38 U2124040 ABHINAV A J 19UML411.1 4 19 40 59 5.9 D 23.6 4 13 52 65 6.5 C 26.0 3 14 45 59 5.9 D 17.7
39 U2124041 ADARSH P P 19UML411.1 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 12 42 54 5.4 D 21.6 3 12 49 61 6.1 C 18.3
40 U2124043 AMAL WILSON 19UML411.1 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 13 4 17 1.7 F 6.8 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3
41 U2124044 ANSON ANTONY 19UML411.1 4 19 48 67 6.7 C 26.8 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 3 15 38 53 5.3 D 15.9
42 U2124045 APPU.P 19UML411.1 4 19 9 28 2.8 F 11.2 4 14 8 22 2.2 F 8.8 3 13 1 14 1.4 F 4.2
43 U2124046 ARUN G.S. 19UML411.1 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 14 5 19 1.9 F 7.6 3 13 6 19 1.9 F 5.7
44 U2124047 ASHBIN A 19UML411.1 4 19 37 56 5.6 D 22.4 4 14 22 36 3.6 F 14.4 3 15 29 44 4.4 E 13.2
45 U2124048 ATHUL MOHAN B 19UML411.1 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 20 58 78 7.8 B 23.4
46 U2124050 BIJOY G 19UML411.1 4 19 41 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 13 53 66 6.6 C 26.4 3 14 40 54 5.4 D 16.2
47 U2124051 JINU J 19UML411.1 4 19 43 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 3 17 45 62 6.2 C 18.6
48 U2124052 JOBIN 19UML411.1 4 19 32 51 5.1 D 20.4 4 13 2 15 1.5 F 6.0 3 13 29 42 4.2 E 12.6
49 U2124054 JOMON 19UML411.1 4 19 30 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 13 1 14 1.4 F 5.6 3 13 32 45 4.5 E 13.5
50 U2124055 LINO TAITUS 19UML411.1 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 3 19 51 70 7.0 B 21.0
51 U2124056 MAHESH S 19UML411.1 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8 4 15 29 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 14 23 37 3.7 F 11.1
52 U2124057 NICEWIN B 19UML411.1 4 19 0 19 1.9 F 7.6 4 14 5 19 1.9 F 7.6 3 13 Ab 13 1.3 F 3.9
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course VII
International Politics
19UPS431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course VIII
Indian Economy since Independence
19UEC431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2124001 ASHLIN JOSEPH B 19UFR411.1 3 13 50 63 6.3 C 18.9 3 15 43 58 5.8 D 17.4
2 U2124002 AISWARYA BIJU 19UHN411.1 3 13 47 60 6.0 C 18.0 3 15 32 47 4.7 E 14.1
3 U2124003 ANJALI KRISHNA 19UHN411.1 3 13 36 49 4.9 E 14.7 3 15 45 60 6.0 C 18.0
4 U2124004 ANJU D 19UHN411.1 3 13 50 63 6.3 C 18.9 3 16 48 64 6.4 C 19.2
5 U2124005 MEGHA RAVI 19UHN411.1 3 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 3 20 46 66 6.6 C 19.8
6 U2124006 RAJEENA J 19UHN411.1 3 18 40 58 5.8 D 17.4 3 18 55 73 7.3 B 21.9
7 U2124007 SNEHA R S 19UHN411.1 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3
8 U2124008 ALEX JOHN 19UHN411.1 3 12 35 47 4.7 E 14.1 3 15 40 55 5.5 D 16.5
9 U2124009 YEDHU KRISHNAN 19UHN411.1 3 17 57 74 7.4 B 22.2 3 18 58 76 7.6 B 22.8
10 U2124011 Abina.S 19UML411.1 3 19 55 74 7.4 B 22.2 3 18 45 63 6.3 C 18.9
11 U2124012 AGRATHA V 19UML411.1 3 13 3 16 1.6 F 4.8 3 17 34 51 5.1 D 15.3
12 U2124013 ALEENA L 19UML411.1 3 13 31 44 4.4 E 13.2 3 16 38 54 5.4 D 16.2
13 U2124015 ANCY SANTHOSH 19UML411.1 3 12 40 52 5.2 D 15.6 3 16 47 63 6.3 C 18.9
14 U2124016 ANJU A 19UML411.1 3 15 60 75 7.5 B 22.5 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7
15 U2124017 ANJU B 19UML411.1 3 13 - - - WH - 3 16 - - - WH -
16 U2124018 Avanthika Pillai 19UML411.1 3 20 65 85 8.5 A 25.5 3 19 61 80 8.0 A 24.0
17 U2124019 FAHSINA S A 19UML411.1 3 16 60 76 7.6 B 22.8 3 16 55 71 7.1 B 21.3
18 U2124020 FATHIMA S 19UML411.1 3 15 36 51 5.1 D 15.3 3 18 54 72 7.2 B 21.6
19 U2124021 FATHIMA S A 19UML411.1 3 14 57 71 7.1 B 21.3 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7
20 U2124022 GOURI KRISHNA R 19UML411.1 3 15 44 59 5.9 D 17.7 3 18 53 71 7.1 B 21.3
21 U2124023 HARITHA . S 19UML411.1 3 13 50 63 6.3 C 18.9 3 17 33 50 5.0 D 15.0
22 U2124024 LEKSHMI RAJESH 19UML411.1 3 15 55 70 7.0 B 21.0 3 19 55 74 7.4 B 22.2
23 U2124025 Meera Shekar. S 19UML411.1 3 14 50 64 6.4 C 19.2 3 19 57 76 7.6 B 22.8
24 U2124026 NIDHI MARIYA ALEX 19UML411.1 3 15 68 83 8.3 A 24.9 3 17 67 84 8.4 A 25.2
25 U2124027 PRABHA P 19UML411.1 3 14 45 59 5.9 D 17.7 3 17 43 60 6.0 C 18.0
26 U2124028 PRIYA M 19UML411.1 3 15 47 62 6.2 C 18.6 3 18 57 75 7.5 B 22.5
27 U2124029 REENI GOMEZ 19UML411.1 3 12 37 49 4.9 E 14.7 3 16 46 62 6.2 C 18.6
28 U2124030 SALU SREEKUMAR 19UML411.1 3 12 13 25 2.5 F 7.5 3 13 20 33 3.3 F 9.9
29 U2124031 SARANYA Y 19UML411.1 3 15 50 65 6.5 C 19.5 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3
30 U2124032 Shahana Beegum  S 19UML411.1 3 16 60 76 7.6 B 22.8 3 19 51 70 7.0 B 21.0
31 U2124033 SHIFANA N 19UML411.1 3 16 45 61 6.1 C 18.3 3 19 52 71 7.1 B 21.3
32 U2124034 SONA L 19UML411.1 3 14 36 50 5.0 D 15.0 3 17 54 71 7.1 B 21.3
33 U2124035 SONY J 19UML411.1 3 16 62 78 7.8 B 23.4 3 19 56 75 7.5 B 22.5
34 U2124036 SREELAKSHMI.S 19UML411.1 3 13 13 26 2.6 F 7.8 3 16 40 56 5.6 D 16.8
35 U2124037 SWETHA ANIL 19UML411.1 3 20 60 80 8.0 A 24.0 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course VII
International Politics
19UPS431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course VIII
Indian Economy since Independence
19UEC431
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2124038 AADI KRISHNAN U 19UML411.1 3 19 47 66 6.6 C 19.8 3 19 46 65 6.5 C 19.5
37 U2124039 ABHIN A S 19UML411.1 3 14 51 65 6.5 C 19.5 3 15 50 65 6.5 C 19.5
38 U2124040 ABHINAV A J 19UML411.1 3 13 35 48 4.8 E 14.4 3 15 38 53 5.3 D 15.9
39 U2124041 ADARSH P P 19UML411.1 3 12 50 62 6.2 C 18.6 3 13 51 64 6.4 C 19.2
40 U2124043 AMAL WILSON 19UML411.1 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 3 14 30 44 4.4 E 13.2
41 U2124044 ANSON ANTONY 19UML411.1 3 13 42 55 5.5 D 16.5 3 15 40 55 5.5 D 16.5
42 U2124045 APPU.P 19UML411.1 3 12 12 24 2.4 F 7.2 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3
43 U2124046 ARUN G.S. 19UML411.1 3 13 10 23 2.3 F 6.9 3 13 6 19 1.9 F 5.7
44 U2124047 ASHBIN A 19UML411.1 3 13 40 53 5.3 D 15.9 3 15 50 65 6.5 C 19.5
45 U2124048 ATHUL MOHAN B 19UML411.1 3 18 68 86 8.6 A 25.8 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3
46 U2124050 BIJOY G 19UML411.1 3 12 51 63 6.3 C 18.9 3 14 50 64 6.4 C 19.2
47 U2124051 JINU J 19UML411.1 3 12 38 50 5.0 D 15.0 3 15 32 47 4.7 E 14.1
48 U2124052 JOBIN 19UML411.1 3 12 30 42 4.2 E 12.6 3 13 37 50 5.0 D 15.0
49 U2124054 JOMON 19UML411.1 3 12 11 23 2.3 F 6.9 3 13 37 50 5.0 D 15.0
50 U2124055 LINO TAITUS 19UML411.1 3 20 60 80 8.0 A 24.0 3 19 54 73 7.3 B 21.9
51 U2124056 MAHESH S 19UML411.1 3 12 21 33 3.3 F 9.9 3 15 32 47 4.7 E 14.1
52 U2124057 NICEWIN B 19UML411.1 3 12 0 12 1.2 F 3.6 3 12 6 18 1.8 F 5.4
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course IX
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2124001 ASHLIN JOSEPH B 19UFR411.1 4 12 37 49 4.9 E 19.6 113.9 5.42 D PASSED
2 U2124002 AISWARYA BIJU 19UHN411.1 4 15 16 31 3.1 F 12.4  -  - F FAILED
3 U2124003 ANJALI KRISHNA 19UHN411.1 4 15 36 51 5.1 D 20.4 122.6 5.84 D PASSED
4 U2124004 ANJU D 19UHN411.1 4 15 43 58 5.8 D 23.2  -  - F FAILED
5 U2124005 MEGHA RAVI 19UHN411.1 4 18 73 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 175.4 8.35 A PASSED
6 U2124006 RAJEENA J 19UHN411.1 4 16 56 72 7.2 B 28.8 141.4 6.73 C PASSED
7 U2124007 SNEHA R S 19UHN411.1 4 12 33 45 4.5 E 18.0  -  - F FAILED
8 U2124008 ALEX JOHN 19UHN411.1 4 15 37 52 5.2 D 20.8  -  - F FAILED
9 U2124009 YEDHU KRISHNAN 19UHN411.1 4 15 46 61 6.1 C 24.4 159.2 7.58 B PASSED
10 U2124011 Abina.S 19UML411.1 4 14 38 52 5.2 D 20.8 132.5 6.31 C PASSED
11 U2124012 AGRATHA V 19UML411.1 4 19 31 50 5.0 D 20.0  -  - F FAILED
12 U2124013 ALEENA L 19UML411.1 4 19 36 55 5.5 D 22.0  -  - F FAILED
13 U2124015 ANCY SANTHOSH 19UML411.1 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 134.2 6.39 C PASSED
14 U2124016 ANJU A 19UML411.1 4 19 51 70 7.0 B 28.0 145.3 6.92 C PASSED
15 U2124017 ANJU B 19UML411.1 4 17 - - - WH -  -  -  -  -
16 U2124018 Avanthika Pillai 19UML411.1 4 17 61 78 7.8 B 31.2 174.8 8.32 A PASSED
17 U2124019 FAHSINA S A 19UML411.1 4 17 47 64 6.4 C 25.6 142.5 6.79 C PASSED
18 U2124020 FATHIMA S 19UML411.1 4 16 41 57 5.7 D 22.8 116.9 5.57 D PASSED
19 U2124021 FATHIMA S A 19UML411.1 4 18 46 64 6.4 C 25.6  -  - F FAILED
20 U2124022 GOURI KRISHNA R 19UML411.1 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4 138.0 6.57 C PASSED
21 U2124023 HARITHA . S 19UML411.1 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 132.0 6.29 C PASSED
22 U2124024 LEKSHMI RAJESH 19UML411.1 4 19 53 72 7.2 B 28.8 152.5 7.26 B PASSED
23 U2124025 Meera Shekar. S 19UML411.1 4 16 24 40 4.0 F 16.0  -  - F FAILED
24 U2124026 NIDHI MARIYA ALEX 19UML411.1 4 17 55 72 7.2 B 28.8 174.5 8.31 A PASSED
25 U2124027 PRABHA P 19UML411.1 4 17 44 61 6.1 C 24.4 124.6 5.93 D PASSED
26 U2124028 PRIYA M 19UML411.1 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4 140.6 6.70 C PASSED
27 U2124029 REENI GOMEZ 19UML411.1 4 15 40 55 5.5 D 22.0 113.6 5.41 D PASSED
28 U2124030 SALU SREEKUMAR 19UML411.1 4 15 24 39 3.9 F 15.6  -  - F FAILED
29 U2124031 SARANYA Y 19UML411.1 4 19 45 64 6.4 C 25.6 125.3 5.97 D PASSED
30 U2124032 Shahana Beegum  S 19UML411.1 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 159.0 7.57 B PASSED
31 U2124033 SHIFANA N 19UML411.1 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0 135.8 6.47 C PASSED
32 U2124034 SONA L 19UML411.1 4 18 45 63 6.3 C 25.2 118.4 5.64 D PASSED
33 U2124035 SONY J 19UML411.1 4 18 42 60 6.0 C 24.0 140.5 6.69 C PASSED
34 U2124036 SREELAKSHMI.S 19UML411.1 4 16 36 52 5.2 D 20.8  -  - F FAILED
35 U2124037 SWETHA ANIL 19UML411.1 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6 176.8 8.42 A PASSED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course IX
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2124038 AADI KRISHNAN U 19UML411.1 4 17 40 57 5.7 D 22.8 148.9 7.09 B PASSED
37 U2124039 ABHIN A S 19UML411.1 4 17 50 67 6.7 C 26.8 131.3 6.25 C PASSED
38 U2124040 ABHINAV A J 19UML411.1 4 17 40 57 5.7 D 22.8 120.4 5.73 D PASSED
39 U2124041 ADARSH P P 19UML411.1 4 12 45 57 5.7 D 22.8 119.3 5.68 D PASSED
40 U2124043 AMAL WILSON 19UML411.1 4 12 30 42 4.2 E 16.8  -  - F FAILED
41 U2124044 ANSON ANTONY 19UML411.1 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 109.7 5.22 D PASSED
42 U2124045 APPU.P 19UML411.1 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6  -  - F FAILED
43 U2124046 ARUN G.S. 19UML411.1 4 15 24 39 3.9 F 15.6  -  - F FAILED
44 U2124047 ASHBIN A 19UML411.1 4 16 31 47 4.7 E 18.8  -  - F FAILED
45 U2124048 ATHUL MOHAN B 19UML411.1 4 16 45 61 6.1 C 24.4 166.7 7.94 B PASSED
46 U2124050 BIJOY G 19UML411.1 4 16 55 71 7.1 B 28.4 133.1 6.34 C PASSED
47 U2124051 JINU J 19UML411.1 4 15 40 55 5.5 D 22.0 111.3 5.30 D PASSED
48 U2124052 JOBIN 19UML411.1 4 15 47 62 6.2 C 24.8  -  - F FAILED
49 U2124054 JOMON 19UML411.1 4 16 40 56 5.6 D 22.4  -  - F FAILED
50 U2124055 LINO TAITUS 19UML411.1 4 17 45 62 6.2 C 24.8 152.5 7.26 B PASSED
51 U2124056 MAHESH S 19UML411.1 4 17 32 49 4.9 E 19.6  -  - F FAILED
52 U2124057 NICEWIN B 19UML411.1 4 12 10 22 2.2 F 8.8  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------